
GP41.3 Sax
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road
1.1 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Road
2.8 L 0.3 I 85 US 70 Connector,

NC 86 Truck
3.1 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
3.1 R 0.5 West Ten Road
3.6 L 5.8 Mount Willing Road
9.5 R 0.1 Mount Willing Road
9.6 S 0.6 Oak Grove Church Road
10.2 L 0.8 Mebane Oaks Road
11 R 1.5 Jones Road
12.5 L 0.6 Calloway Drive
13.2 R 1.1 Calloway Drive
14.3 L 1.8 South Jim Minor Road
16 R 3.6 Mount Willen Road
19.6 S 0.7 Payne Road
20.3 L 1.9 Swepsonville-Saxapahaw

Road
22.1 L 2.7 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road, SR 2146
24.8 L 6.6 Thom Road
31.4 L 0.7 Buckhorn Road
32 R 4.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
36.5 R 1.2 Mount Willing Road
37.7 R 0.5 West Ten Road
38.2 L >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
38.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
38.3 R 0.2 I 85 US 70 Connector,

NC 86 Truck
38.5 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Road
40.2 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road

End of Ride
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